Federazione

Italiana

Fermo 29 06 25
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

2 25  CALISE Alessio

6 13 MONTINI Giorgia

10 16 VENANZI Stefano

12 3 ROSATI Luca

24 29 D'ORAZIO Giustino
25 15 AMATI Filippo

28 12 SADOVSCHI Alessandro
58 17 LUCARELLI lvan

74 2 VALERI Alessandro
105 27  FELICI Taino

134 6  PAGLIALUNGA Emanuel
142 5 BASTIANON Denny
180 10 1EZZI Domenico
217 20 PIGNOCCHI Marco
238 8  CAVALLARI Andrea
269 4 DALFITTO Pietro
296 11  PAGLIALUNGA Davide
331 26  SALLICATI Corrado
420 1 ROSSI Andrea
425 7  POETA Francesco
427 18 LUPIRiccardo
509 9 BORIANI Andrea

523 14 D’ETTORRE Manolo
579 21 CANTENNE Riccardo
634 28 DODOLI llir

666 23 BARBIANI Samuele
782 24 MARCHEGGIANI Michael
813 19 DI MARZIO Riccardo
838 22 GIANCAMILLI Nicolo

© MGM Timing

Motociclistica

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - ABRUZZ0

2025

MX2 -Garal

Elenco partenti (29)

Categoria

MX2 Rider

MX2 Expert

MX2 Veteran

MX2 Fast

MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Rider

MX2 Fast

MX2 Veteran

MX2 Fast

MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Fast

MX2 Fast

MX2 Expert

MX2 Rider

MX2 Expert

MX2 Fast

MX2 Expert

MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Elite

MX2 Fast

MX2 Expert

MX2 Expert

MX2 Expert

MX2 Veteran

MX2 Superveteran
MX2 Rider

MX2 Rider

MX2 Rider

MX2 Rider

Motoclub - Team
Perfini School Mx
Gaerne

Fast Energy Srl
Fermignanese
Lion Montegranaro
Valconca Fratte
Settempedano li
Valconca Fratte
Scintilla

Omega

Ragni Fabriano
Settempedano li
Lanciano

Scintilla

Scintilla

Over Competition Mx
Ragni Fabriano
Cerbone

52 Racing Team
Gaerne

44 Racing Team
Scintilla

Lanciano

Ragni Fabriano
Artiglio

Ravenna

T Benelli Pesaro
Cervellin

Fermignanese

Esposto ore : 08:35

Fermo, domenica 29 giugno 2025

Moto
Husqvarna
Honda
Fantic

™

KTM
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Fantic
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda

mambiming

Transp .
21488
20339
21472
20707
20718
20323
20739
20747
20695
20745
20722
21474
20326
20293
20294
20308
20725
20325
20309
20750
20698
20292
20749
20329
20287
20320
20304
21475
20338
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